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' - . vs VOLUME C, NUMBER

E insfmas Presents
" 1 M dvA IBHH hmm

Take of Our Lotw Offers and SendThat Will h fef presents
For the

selves of
accommodation of our readers who desire tn avail thfm.a general line of reading, go far as newsDaoers and taerlodl- -

f Laire co"ccrned' Tne Commoner has arranged a number of specialclimbing offers. This plan has proven to be very popular, and each year
..- -.. ,0 , uummoner readers nave taken advantage of the low pricesthus made possible. This year we are pleased to be able to offer Com-mon- er

readers a larger list to select from and In manv mrp hwnrlces. We get especially low prices by reason of our ability to send.w ...c icapcccve puoiications large numbers of subscribers, and our
"It are given the full benefit of all reduction made in price by
wf.wi muumqiici'f: rnr pinnninn ..mmmam' .v.WMiny JJMlJJVOUa.

CLASS A
Regular Trice.

American, Nashville, Weekly, Nows $ 50

PnlZ18011,111' Boston;-Pitne- y Work. Monthly. .V." .50vHrlF,UlM Monthly, Des Moines, Household.. .COMagazine. Dansvlllo. N. Y., Horticul-tural, Monthly . . . , . 50' ' 'vfiil-1-
1

Farmer- - Indianapolis, Agricultural Mb .GOFarmer, Topeka. Kansas, Weekly ... i oo
a!"1.0 pr,. Chicago. Agricultural. Weekly l'oo

SW,nae. er1' CM' Agricultural, Mo . . .. 50Modern Joseph, Monthly 5n
""iltSnPSSSrff. .St??k.GrWCr' ,St' Louls' ABril

PSemI-Monthl?n-

d Hm' M,nnoaP"'B' AlcuVtural', '..
Fw"1Ma"d Stock,' 'sV JoVophlMo' Agricunuraf,

C

VJ - - - ti. ............ 1 A A

""' LoVisv!0: Agricultural, Seml- -

"tSSK1 MhTy " '"&: ' ai' srlcull
UMonSly !'f!,!l!I.n.8:.' IndlKnaolVs. Agrt'culVurai; SemN

jouury. Marael ni Til Poultry, Monthly
Roiinhf-- 1".C. '. ?P5?e..?- - monthly.. : isovu,w. j. uuuiiiuj, vjuincy, in Monthly 50

CLASS B
The World, New York, Thrlce-a-Wee- k .', . $i.0oTho Constitution. AHnntn ThMnn.o.Tcr-- i.
The
Tho
The

.25

.SO

.50

' ' ' 'Enquirer. Cincinnati, Weekly J5Times, Seattle, Weekly JX
Courier-Journa- l. r.rmlntii wnM ' i'zJS0?,1 Monthi;; : :; : :: : : : iZ

Outdid NoSVorSMoSthlTl Y.W" '"
TaWo Talk. Philadelphia. W 2 "It '

Monthly buno,
Vegetarian. Chicago, Food Reform,' Monthly ':'.'. '.' ' i'Sn

Pilgrim, Detroit, Literary, Monthly. " 'ZIrrigation Ago, Chicago, Irrigation, Weolcly v!'!' looMichigan Farmor, Wookly
Farming, New York. Agricultural, ' Monthly. '.".'"V."." 100National Stockman and Farmer, Pittsburjr. Weekw inn" ' - -
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The Commoner. ....... $i.ooCosmopolitan '....:. .ooifonto Magazine 1.00Farming lt0q

$4.00
OUR PRICE $2.00

The Commoner 51.00Cosmopollari 1.00
Thrice-a-Wee- k World. 1.00

$3-0-
0

OUR PRICE $2.00
J10 Commoner $1.00'

Cincinnati Enquirer. . 1.00-Hous-

Beautiful 2.do

OUR PRICE $2.60
The Commoner 51.00Review of Rovlows... 3.00woman's Homo Com, frfoo

$5.00
OUR PRICE $3.00

Tho Commoner 51.00
Courier-Journ- al r.oo
Bob- Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE
$3.00

$2.00
The Commoner 51.00American Magazine... 1.00Outdoors 100

OUR PRICE $2.0030
Tho Commoner 51.00
&ansaB City World . . . ,2.00Missouri Valley Farmer .25

OUR PRICE $2.103J5
The Commoner....Kansas City Post . .Farm & Stock

..1.00

OUR PRICE $2.60

Pralrlo Farmer 100
nf,1ieo"a"'yeok World. L00of Reviows...

OUR PRICE $3.10
The Commoner 51.00Nashvlllo American.... .50People's Popular Mon: JjO

52.00
OUR PRICE $1.20

Commoner 51.00Commercial Appeal... .GO
Homo & Farm go

OUR PRICE $1.352f??

Commonor. . n'A
hrlco-a-Woo- k Constl. l.'oo

American Boy '. ,. i.oo
Woman's Homo Com.V

OUR PRICE $2;65'm
Tho nnmmrvnnH

'

American Farmor. .7. '. .'.', .',
Commercial Poultry; .

Housekeeper. .:-- .

OUR PRICE.$1.65.
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M3.00,Mir. ... --.

Tle Commoner $1.00
Review of Rovlows. . . . 3.0Q
The Reader 3.00Prairie Farmor 1.00

OUR PRICE
$8.00

Thp Commoner $1.00The Independent 2.00
Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

S4.00
OUR PRICE $2.85

Tho Commoner. ...... 51.00
Semi-W- k. WId-Hera- ld 1.00Pralrlo Farmer 1.00

J3--
0

OUR PRICE $1.60
The Commoner. . .
Tnliln rpolli.
Boys' World'.' .' .' .' ." y. ' '.

U.OO
1.00
.50

52.50
OUR PRICE $1.60.

Tho Commoner $1.00
Success t .- 1.00Pilgrim .....: J ... . . 1.00

5300
OUR PRICE $2.00

Tho Commoner $1.00
Somi-W- k. Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Christian End. World. 1.00

$3.00
OUR PRICE $2.10

The Commoner. ..'.. ..51.00
Thrlco-a-Woo- k Constl. 1.00Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.00

OUR PRICE $2.15
Tho Commonor $1.00
Nashville American... .50Farm, Stock & Homo. 1.00

OUR PRICE
S2.50

$1.30
The Commoner 51.00
Somi-Wk- .- Wld.-Hera- ld 1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer .25

52.25
OUR PRICE $1.45

The CQmmonor 51.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Nat. Farmer & Stock'n 1.00

S3. 00
OUR PRICE $1.85

Tho Commoner 51.00Table Talk l'oo
Vlck'a Fam. Magazine .50
American Magazine. . . 1.00"

$3.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

Tho- - Commonor 51.00
14ii,iwe-H.-vY1co- K worm.
Prairie Farmer

1.00
1.00

i. - $3.00
OURPRfCE $1.75 :

The Commbnnr.
Cincinnati - Enquirer .
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OUR PRICE S1.60
TlfQ; Coirfnlox
Hemi-Woek- ly

Missouri 1

$3.80
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The Commoner $1.00
American Motherhood. 1.00
Christian End. World, l.oo

OUR PRICE $2.35
Tho Commoner Jl.00
Courier-Journ- al 1.00
Ainslce's iso

T3.S0
OUR PRICE $2.70

The Commoner ?1.00
Missouri Valley Farmer ,2o
Thrlce-a-Wce- k World. 1.00

52.25
OUR PRICE $1.60

The Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Wco- k Constl. 1.00
Nat. Farmor & Sfkg'r .50

OUR PRICE
$2.50

Tho Commoner $1.00
Thrlco-a-Weo- k Constl. .1.00
Farm & Stock 1.00

, S3.0Q

OUR PRICE $1.75' ,

The Commoner .51. 00
Semi-Week- ly Republic 1.00
VIck's Fain. Magazlno .50

52.50
OUR PRICE $1.75

Tho Commonor 51.00
American Magazlno. . . 1.00
Recreation Magazine. 1.50

53.50
OUR PRICE $2.50

Tho Commoner . . . .
Cincinnati Enquirer,
Farm, btock & Homo.
Hoard's Dairyman .

53.50
OUR PRICE $2.25

The. Commoner.
News-Tim- es

, i

1.00

'

.51.00

Farm Stock. ....... 1.Q0

Thp

53.00
OUR PRICE $1.85

Commoner
Seml-Wl- c. Wld.-Hera- ld

up-to-Da- to Farming.

$1.75

51.00

$2.50" OUR PRICE $1.60
The Commoner ,.51.00Weekly Enquirer 1.00
Tho Housekeeper..... .60
;

S2.G0

OUR PRICE $1.70
.JEhe, Commoner. . 51.00
Outdoors 1.00
QOQd Hmiflnlrnnnlnn. 1 fidW..WVMHU, . . ,WW
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Commonor
Arena

Independent.

aOUR PRICE

.50

$3.00"

.51.00J

.
2..00"

55.50
$4,20

?,Q Commonor. ; $1.00,
Cincinnati Enqulrdr... 1.00
Prairie Farmer . . t . . 1.00
!U- - ' ' "

J
. $3.00

. OUR PRICE $1,60
Thp Commoner. , . . , .51.00
Commercial Appeal,,. .50Bob Taylor's Magazine 1.09

'

. $2.50
OUR, PRICE 75
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